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Price
109.14 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.41% (1.52)

US48251W1045
KKR

Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

96,918 EUR
S&P 500

108.84 EUR (73)
109.48 EUR (73)
108.62 EUR
110.06 EUR
107.58 EUR
107.62 EUR
109.17549 EUR
417

45,526.18

16
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/24 2=
2024/07/24 )
2024/07/19 =
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US48251W1045&ID_NOTATION=37615365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US48251W1045&ID_NOTATION=37615365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7645b25ec2bcecf8984eb9c8d7549859064f2c0ade368dcbf4b15eeb38311cca&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e082cd1486c6d9338&time=1722191331&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b924c9dbc294b04006043e4f0ce561e2c69a12c9663b0bd246e9ae144a77820&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5cef5c388242c597a&time=1722191331&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5aab18910ae30481c84c7df9dbd1df2d75e65ffdcd893ffe2da6ea125918b31&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6e1283cdcd5d90b77&time=1722191331&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=698ac3313068a128a89deab4eb737b056517be07d31c5bec964bafb30e6164d7&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4647ad427406c4aa2&time=1722191331&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8da3a624a38feb03cc32336fed8dd4ea9026ff95cedd22a695ef2665ae0bb229&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f8989d4980883d1d9&time=1722191331&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/26 22:26:39
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Price
109.14 EUR
Difference (] 1.41% (1.52) 100.00
General attributes FﬁMH
ISIN US48251W1045 80.00
Symbol KKR
Exchange Tradegate h /
Currency EUR | I\\ ]
Sector Financial 60.00 J '\v
Security type Stock )Jhli ‘m ﬂ\w W
Market cap (m) 96,918 EUR \/Ad W
Benchmark S&P 500 40.00 ||
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 108.84 EUR (73) 20.00
Ask (Ask size) 109.48 EUR (73)
Open 108.62 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2024
High 110.06 EUR
Low 107.58 EUR
Close (prev. day) 107.62 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 109.17549 EUR
Volume (pcs) 417
Trading volume 45,526.18 Price data
Number of trades 16 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 108.19 EUR (457)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 102.25 EUR (752)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 95.76 EUR (628)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 78.65 EUR (518)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 110.32 EUR (2024/07/23)
Perf (%) +37.04% +100.22% +109.09% YTD Low | date 72.28 EUR (2024/01/03)
Perf +29.60 +54.82 +57.14 52 Weeks High | date 110.32 EUR (2024/07/23)
(abs.) 52 Weeks Low | date 51.00 EUR (2023/10/26)
Beta 1.48 1.51 1.62
Volatility 30.87 2910  35.92 Al listings for KKR & CO. INC.
Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 109.14 EUR 0.05 16
26
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 10:31 108.58 EUR 0.00 4
26
NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 118.51 USD 413.74 45,724
26
Munich 2024/07/ 16:11 109.74 EUR 0.00 2
26
London Stock 2024/07/ 16:12 119.32 USD 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=37615365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37619178
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37602025
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37593965
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231924213

KKR & CO. INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

23

2024/07/ 09:57 108.54 EUR 0.00
26

2024/07/ 19:31 109.70 EUR 0.00
26

2024/07/ 08:08 107.36 EUR 0.00
26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231924213
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37675529
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=222151004
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37593966

KKR & CO. INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

KKR

Contact Details
KKR & CO.

Suite 4200, West 57th Street 9 10019 New
York, NY

Telefon: +1 212 750 8300
Fax: -
E-mail: Investor-Relations@kkr.com
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